Pump Specification
Copyright © Liberty Pumps, Inc. 2020 All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. 1100-Series_P1 R05/11/2020
7000 Apple Tree Avenue Bergen NY 14416 ⯀ Phone 800-543-2550 ⯀ Fax 585-494-1839 ⯀ Email Liberty@LibertyPumps.com ⯀ Web www.LibertyPumps.com
1100-Series
Pre-assembled Duplex Sewage System
30” x 36”, 110 Gallon
0 200 400 600 800
0.0

1100-Series Electrical Data
MODEL HP VOLTAGE PHASE SF
FULL
LOAD
AMPS1
LOCKED
ROTOR
AMPS1
THERMAL
OVERLOAD
TEMP
STATOR
WINDING
CLASS
DISCHARGE AUTOMATIC
1102/LE41M 4/10 115 1 1.0 12 22.5 105°C / 221°F B 2" NO
1102/LE51M 1/2 115 1 1.0 12 22.5 105°C / 221°F B 2" NO
1102/LE52M 1/2 208–230 1 1.0 6.8 12 105°C / 221°F B 2" NO
1102/LE71M 3/4 115 1 1.0 12 29.1 105°C / 221°F B 2" NO
1102/LE72M 3/4 208–230 1 1.0 6 13.5 105°C / 221°F B 2" NO
1102/LE73M 3/4 208–230 3 1.0 4.1 14.7 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LE74M 3/4 440–480 3 1.0 2.1 7.4 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LE102M 1 208–230 1 1.0 8 22.3 105°C / 221°F B 2" NO
1102/LE103M 1 208–230 3 1.0 5.3 18.3 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LE104M 1 440–480 3 1.0 2.5 9.2 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LE105M 1 575 3 1.0 1.9 7.1 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LEH102M 1 230 1 1.0 12 28.6 120°C / 248°F B 2" NO
1102/LEH103M 1 208–230 3 1.0 9 32.4 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LEH104M 1 440–480 3 1.0 4.5 16.2 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LEH105M 1 575 3 1.0 3.3 12.8 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LEH152M 1-1/2 208–230 1 1.0 15 53 135°C / 275°F B 2" NO
1102/LEH153M 1-1/2 208–230 3 1.0 10.6 61 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LEH154M 1-1/2 440–480 3 1.0 5.3 31 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LEH155M 1-1/2 575 3 1.0 4.8 24 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LEH202M 2 230 1 1.0 18 53 135°C / 275°F B 2" NO
1102/LEH203M 2 208–230 3 1.0 13.2 61 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LEH204M 2 440–480 3 1.0 6.6 31 N/A B 2" NO
1102/LEH205M 2 575 3 1.0 5.5 24 N/A B 2" NO
1103/LE41M 4/10 115 1 1.0 12 22.5 105°C / 221°F B 3" NO
1103/LE51M 1/2 115 1 1.0 12 22.5 105°C / 221°F B 3" NO
1103/LE52M 1/2 208–230 1 1.0 6.8 12 105°C / 221°F B 3" NO
1103/LE71M 3/4 115 1 1.0 12 29.1 105°C / 221°F B 3" NO
1103/LE72M 3/4 208–230 1 1.0 6 13.5 105°C / 221°F B 3" NO
Copyright © Liberty Pumps, Inc. 2020 All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. 1100-Series_P5 R05/11/2020
7000 Apple Tree Avenue Bergen NY 14416 ⯀ Phone 800-543-2550 ⯀ Fax 585-494-1839 ⯀ Email Liberty@LibertyPumps.com ⯀ Web www.LibertyPumps.com
1103/LE73M 3/4 208–230 3 1.0 4.1 14.7 105°C / 221°F B 3" NO
1103/LE74M 3/4 440–480 3 1.0 2.1 7.4 105°C / 221°F B 3" NO
1103/LE102M 1 208–230 1 1.0 8 22.3 105°C / 221°F B 3" NO
1103/LE103M 1 208–230 3 1.0 5.3 18.3 N/A B 3" NO
1103/LE104M 1 440–480 3 1.0 2.5 9.2 N/A B 3" NO
1103/LE105M 1 575 3 1.0 1.9 7.1 N/A B 3" NO
1103/LEH102M 1 230 1 1.0 12 28.6 120°C / 248°F B 3" NO
1103/LEH103M 1 208–230 3 1.0 9 32.4 N/A B 3" NO
1103/LEH104M 1 440–480 3 1.0 4.5 16.2 N/A B 3" NO
1103/LEH105M 1 575 3 1.0 3.3 12.8 N/A B 3" NO
1103/LEH152M 1-1/2 208–230 1 1.0 15 53 135°C / 275°F B 3" NO
1103/LEH153M 1-1/2 208–230 3 1.0 10.6 61 N/A B 3" NO
1103/LEH154M 1-1/2 440–480 3 1.0 5.3 31 N/A B 3" NO
1103/LEH155M 1-1/2 575 3 1.0 4.8 24 N/A B 3" NO
1103/LEH202M 2 230 1 1.0 18 53 135°C / 275°F B 3" NO
1103/LEH203M 2 208–230 3 1.0 13.2 61 N/A B 3" NO
1103/LEH204M 2 440–480 3 1.0 6.6 31 N/A B 3" NO
1103/LEH205M 2 575 3 1.0 5.5 24 N/A B 3" NO
1102/PRG101M 1 115 1 1.0 12 47.5 105°C / 221°F B 2" NO
1102/PRG102M 1 230 1 1.0 6 23.7 105°C / 221°F B 2" NO
1 Amperage values are for each pump. Electrical service shall be sized to support both pumps running simultaneously.
1100-Series Electrical Data (continued)
MODEL HP VOLTAGE PHASE SF
FULL